
Fujitsu Software Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.ts.fujitsu.com

Description Fujitsu Software Archive

Country United States

Scan Date 20/Oct/2015

Total Dirs 1,257

Total Files 6,648

Total Data 37.97 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 1257 6648 37.97 GB 100.00 %

/pub 1191 6362 31.99 GB 84.25 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales 782 2806 30.61 GB 80.61 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products 685 2485 19.09 GB 50.28 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 628 2370 18.68 GB 49.20 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 363 1375 14.58 GB 38.40 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Services 32 73 6.78 GB 17.84 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Services/OEM-... 0 2 6.47 GB 17.05 %

/images 17 76 5.03 GB 13.25 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 79 265 4.38 GB 11.53 %

/images/serverview 1 7 4.27 GB 11.24 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 7 26 3.24 GB 8.54 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 63 356 3.07 GB 8.08 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/TEMP 3 12 2.60 GB 6.86 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 58 242 2.37 GB 6.24 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Information 58 236 2.14 GB 5.63 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 4 31 2.00 GB 5.26 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 0 2 1.99 GB 5.23 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Information/V... 0 3 1.91 GB 5.04 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 30 149 1.47 GB 3.87 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 18.60 GB 49.00 %

Disk Image Files 13.58 GB 35.76 %

Miscellaneous Files 2.09 GB 5.50 %

Data Files 1.76 GB 4.65 %

Document Files 865.04 MB 2.22 %

Music Files 449.95 MB 1.16 %

Video Files 357.94 MB 0.92 %

Linux Package Files 285.57 MB 0.73 %

Linux System Files 22.35 MB 0.06 %

Image Files 2.23 MB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 20.70 GB

Average: 1.72 GB

Maximum: 12.22 GB

Minimum: 0.07 GB

From: 2014/11

To: 2015/10 0 GB

4 GB

7 GB

11 GB

14 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 37.92 GB

Average: 3.79 GB

Maximum: 20.22 GB

Minimum: 0.34 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

6 GB

11 GB

17 GB

22 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 6629 Files

Average: 663 Files

Maximum: 2619 Files

Minimum: 40 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

655 Files

1310 Files

1965 Files

2620 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

ZIP Files 18.55 GB 49.54 %

ISO Files 13.58 GB 36.25 %

TS Files 1.76 GB 4.71 %

$XE Files 1.33 GB 3.55 %

PDF Files 740.15 MB 1.93 %

NOEXT Files 471.15 MB 1.23 %

WMV Files 449.95 MB 1.17 %

MP4 Files 275.65 MB 0.72 %

RPM Files 205.43 MB 0.54 %

2884 Files 137.66 MB 0.36 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

RPM Files 1.89 K 31.58 %

PDF Files 1.08 K 18.02 %

ZIP Files 841 Files 14.04 %

TXT Files 782 Files 13.05 %

EN Files 469 Files 7.83 %

NOEXT Files 325 Files 5.42 %

$XE Files 218 Files 3.64 %

ASC Files 183 Files 3.05 %

KO Files 114 Files 1.90 %

GZ Files 88 Files 1.47 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 944 18.60 GB 48.99 %

Disk Image Files 42 13.58 GB 35.75 %

Miscellaneous Files 1281 2.09 GB 5.50 %

Data Files 118 1.76 GB 4.65 %

Document Files 1940 865.04 MB 2.22 %

Music Files 28 449.95 MB 1.16 %

Video Files 5 357.94 MB 0.92 %

Linux Package Files 1897 285.57 MB 0.73 %

Linux System Files 114 22.35 MB 0.06 %

Image Files 11 2.23 MB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Compressed Archive File 841 18.55 GB 48.85 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 42 13.58 GB 35.75 %

Miscellaneous Files 1281 2.09 GB 5.50 %

Qt GUI Toolkit Data File 2 1.76 GB 4.65 %

PDF Document 1080 740.15 MB 1.90 %

Windows Media File 28 449.95 MB 1.16 %

MPEG-4 Multimedia File 3 275.65 MB 0.71 %

Linux Installation Package File 1892 205.43 MB 0.53 %

PowerPoint 2007 XML Presentation 3 104.22 MB 0.27 %

QuickTime Movie File 2 82.29 MB 0.21 %

Debian Linux Package File 5 80.14 MB 0.21 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 88 50.10 MB 0.13 %

Linux Kernel Module 114 22.35 MB 0.06 %

Excel 2007 XML Workbook 3 10.66 MB 0.03 %

PowerPoint 2007 XML Show 1 4.47 MB 0.01 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 11 4.13 MB 0.01 %

Text Document 782 2.84 MB < 0.01 %

JPEG Image 11 2.23 MB < 0.01 %

Encapsulated PostScript Document 6 2.20 MB < 0.01 %

UNIX Man 3 Information File 1 1.49 MB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Files 841 18.55 GB 48.85 %

ISO Files 42 13.58 GB 35.75 %

TS Files 2 1.76 GB 4.65 %

$XE Files 218 1.33 GB 3.50 %

PDF Files 1080 740.15 MB 1.90 %

NOEXT Files 325 471.15 MB 1.21 %

WMV Files 28 449.95 MB 1.16 %

MP4 Files 3 275.65 MB 0.71 %

RPM Files 1892 205.43 MB 0.53 %

2884 Files 1 137.66 MB 0.35 %

872-MULTILANG-CATALYST Files 1 113.25 MB 0.29 %

PPTX Files 3 104.22 MB 0.27 %

MOV Files 2 82.29 MB 0.21 %

DEB Files 5 80.14 MB 0.21 %

GZ Files 88 50.10 MB 0.13 %

KO Files 114 22.35 MB 0.06 %

FMR Files 8 18.31 MB 0.05 %

TFW Files 4 16.00 MB 0.04 %

XLSX Files 3 10.66 MB 0.03 %

EN Files 469 6.79 MB 0.02 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 1257 6648 37.97 GB 100.00 %

/pub 1191 6362 31.99 GB 84.25 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales 782 2806 30.61 GB 80.61 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products 685 2485 19.09 GB 50.28 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 628 2370 18.68 GB 49.20 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 363 1375 14.58 GB 38.40 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Services 32 73 6.78 GB 17.84 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Services/OEM-... 0 2 6.47 GB 17.05 %

/images 17 76 5.03 GB 13.25 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 79 265 4.38 GB 11.53 %

/images/serverview 1 7 4.27 GB 11.24 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 7 26 3.24 GB 8.54 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 63 356 3.07 GB 8.08 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/TEMP 3 12 2.60 GB 6.86 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 58 242 2.37 GB 6.24 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Information 58 236 2.14 GB 5.63 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 4 31 2.00 GB 5.26 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 0 2 1.99 GB 5.23 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Information/V... 0 3 1.91 GB 5.04 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 30 149 1.47 GB 3.87 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 55 220 1.44 GB 3.79 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 17 96 1.42 GB 3.74 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 51 187 1.30 GB 3.43 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 2 26 1.09 GB 2.88 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 11 41 1.02 GB 2.68 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 14 112 1.02 GB 2.68 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 6 41 1.01 GB 2.65 %

/pub/linux_drivers 400 3546 0.95 GB 2.51 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 5 35 955.57 MB 2.46 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 16 65 879.79 MB 2.26 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 0 17 879.79 MB 2.26 %

/video 0 33 855.29 MB 2.20 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 0 9 802.14 MB 2.06 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 2 19 784.84 MB 2.02 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 0 9 745.24 MB 1.92 %

/images/Servicetools 0 6 729.99 MB 1.88 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 3 23 729.57 MB 1.88 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 2 19 716.45 MB 1.84 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 0 17 716.33 MB 1.84 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 13 99 695.55 MB 1.79 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 2 20 669.01 MB 1.72 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 9 39 646.59 MB 1.66 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 180 559 643.29 MB 1.65 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 0 16 638.10 MB 1.64 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 0 4 633.68 MB 1.63 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 8 77 605.75 MB 1.56 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 0 15 592.17 MB 1.52 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 35 128 573.29 MB 1.47 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 0 11 539.10 MB 1.39 %

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Main... 0 17 519.57 MB 1.34 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Services/OEM-DU-DVD/OEM_DUDVD_2015.03.iso 15/Sep/2015 6.47 GB

/images/serverview/ServerBooks_11-15-09_DVD.iso 28/Sep/2015 4.27 GB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/TEMP/Fujitsu_0012.zip 01/May/2015 2.22 GB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Ma...o-BSP/D3003-S_Evaluation-BSP_1.0.iso 18/May/2011 1.99 GB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Information/Videos/FTS_Mainboard-Production_HD.ts 29/Nov/2010 1.45 GB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Ma...MD_Graphics&Chipset_V14.502.1031.zip 12/Jun/2015 515.84 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Ma...phics&Chipset_V15.201.1001_Win10.zip 21/Aug/2015 497.00 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Ma...-Evaluation/AMD_9.012_Win8_32-64.zip 28/Jan/2013 375.15 MB

/images/Servicetools/RX600_TX600_Sx_Multiboot_7.iso 27/Sep/2010 373.31 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Ma..._embedded_package8.95-EDG_Direct.zip 12/Apr/2012 340.07 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Ma...ipset&Graphics_Win7-32&64_V8.981.zip 30/Aug/2012 335.54 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Information.../Assembly_of_the_Mini-ITX_Chassis.ts 15/Dec/2010 324.13 MB

/pub/software/TmNationsESWC_Setup.zip 04/Apr/2007 265.40 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Ma.../Chipset&Graphics_XP32&64_V8.871.zip 14/Jul/2011 259.66 MB

/images/Servicetools/TapeSupport_0110.iso 21/Dec/2009 259.37 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Ma...8.1/Audio_V8.32.43.3_WHQL_Win8.1.zip 17/Sep/2013 255.91 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Ma...set-Driver_WinXP32_9.00.300.3003.zip 24/Jul/2015 234.08 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Ma...5_PG380_Win8.1_Win8_Win7_XP_WHQL.zip 26/Nov/2013 221.05 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Services/So...bility/AMI_XMS-MegaRAC_3.0.97913.zip 21/Mar/2013 196.91 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Ma...3402_D3417/LAN_InstallPack_V20.4.zip 07/Oct/2015 184.53 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Ma....15.4281_PV15.40.8.64.4281_Win64.zip 11/Sep/2015 177.57 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Ma...15.4300PV_15.40.10.64.4300_Win64.zip 14/Oct/2015 176.94 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Ma...n10/Graphics_10.18.15.4256_64Bit.zip 30/Jul/2015 175.49 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Ac...k-Software_18.1_PV_OEM-Gen297322.zip 15/Mar/2013 170.31 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/TEMP/award2015.zip 25/Sep/2015 163.50 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Ma...ls/01_v12-3_vista_win7_64_dd_ccc.$xe 12/Apr/2012 161.57 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Information...ss-introduction@Intel-OSG-Gdansk.mp4 09/Sep/2015 153.41 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Ma...t/Graphics_Win64-32_8.15.10.2618.zip 16/Jan/2012 152.39 MB

/video/Fujitsu 28/Nov/2012 142.64 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Ma...For_Evaluation/Graphics_9.17.10.2884 27/Nov/2012 137.66 MB

/video/Fujitsu 28/Nov/2012 134.95 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Ma...7/Realtek-Audio_6.0.1.7606_64bit.zip 14/Oct/2015 127.41 MB

/pub/software/SF10-453.zip 18/Jan/2011 127.06 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Ma...0_D3410/Realtek-Audio_6.0.1.7576.zip 10/Aug/2015 126.66 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Ma...0/Realtek_Audio_6.0.1.7576_64bit.zip 10/Aug/2015 126.66 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Ma...n/Realtek_Audio_6.0.1.7576_64bit.zip 10/Aug/2015 126.66 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Ma...0/Realtek_Audio_6.0.1.7576_64bit.zip 10/Aug/2015 126.66 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Ma...s_PV10.18.10.3740-V2_Win7_8.1-64.zip 27/Oct/2014 123.18 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Ma...s_PV10.18.10.3740-V2_Win7_8.1-64.zip 27/Oct/2014 123.18 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Ma...s_PV10.18.10.3740-V2_Win7_8.1-64.zip 27/Oct/2014 123.18 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Ma...N_Rel16.1_PMEOemGen_incl.Teaming.zip 22/Mar/2011 116.48 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Ma....0.1.7224_Win8.1_Win8_Win7_64bit.zip 24/Jun/2014 116.43 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Ma....0.1.7224_Win8.1_Win8_Win7_64bit.zip 24/Jun/2014 116.43 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Ma....0.1.7224_Win8.1_Win8_Win7_64bit.zip 24/Jun/2014 116.43 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Ma....0.1.7224_Win8.1_Win8_Win7_64bit.zip 24/Jun/2014 116.43 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Ma...Rel_15.7_OemGen_PME_incl_teaming.zip 30/Nov/2010 116.00 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Ma...it/Graphics_Win7-32_8.15.10.2618.zip 16/Jan/2012 113.53 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Ma...rs/Graphics_8.872-MultiLang-Catalyst 08/Apr/2013 113.25 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Ma...io_V6.0.1.7479_Win8.1_Win7_64bit.zip 17/Jun/2015 109.68 MB

/pub/Mainboard-OEM-Sales/Products/Ma...in8_Win8.1/ME_SW_5M_10.0.25.1048.zip 07/Aug/2014 106.86 MB
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